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                                             MARYLAND LEGAL SERVICES PROGRAM


          ATTACHMENT M

PROJECTED STAFFING FORM

	FIRM NAME: 
	     
	JURISDICTION:
	     

	Check One:
	CINA/TPR
	  
	APS/APGRB
	  
	Contract Period (Month/Year):
	     
	Page    of   


	Title of Position
	Name Of Staff
	Type of Position*
	% of Time Dedicated to Contract Work in this Jurisdiction
	Projected Caseload for each DR* Position

for this Jurisdiction
	Years of Experience in Profession
	# of Years Employed with Contractor

	
	
	
	
	
	Y E A R S
	Y E A R S

	
	
	DR
	OH
	
	
	0-2
	2-5
	5-10
	10+
	0-2
	2-5
	5-10
	10+

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	     
	     
	  
	  
	     
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	TOTAL PROJECTED CASELOAD FOR THE JURISDICTION
	     
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  


The Total Projected Caseload for the Jurisdiction must equal the Total Caseload as listed on Attachment A-2 for the Jurisdiction
*DR – Position providing Direct Legal Representation   /   OH – Position considered as Overhead

